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No 11 RUIZ ROGER  / PIERLAY PATRICK  (Rg=13)

Pass 7 1:37.448

Pass 31 3:02.587 1 1:25.139 *

Pass 54 4:24.719 2 1:22.132 *

Pass 74 5:40.953 3 1:16.234 *

Pass 93 6:56.713 4 1:15.760 *

Pass 114 8:13.751 5 1:17.038

Pass 133 9:28.426 6 1:14.675 *

In 152 10:50.291 7 1:21.865

Pass 175 12:47.446 8 1:57.155

Pass 193 14:06.709 9 1:19.263

Pass 210 15:23.434 10 1:16.725

Pass 225 16:39.797 11 1:16.363

No 18 SENECHAL NICOLAS  / FRERARD LIONEL

Pass 15 1:45.300

Pass 26 2:55.230 1 1:09.930 **

Pass 45 4:03.271 2 1:08.041 **

Pass 64 5:10.772 3 1:07.501 **

Pass 82 6:17.389 4 1:06.617 **

Pass 100 7:24.652 5 1:07.263

Pass 120 8:32.506 6 1:07.854

No 23 ASTEGNO NICOLAS  / DELVAS KEVIN  (Rg=3)

Pass 21 2:10.727

Pass 41 3:22.607 1 1:11.880 *

Pass 57 4:32.454 2 1:09.847 *

Pass 75 5:42.723 3 1:10.269

Pass 91 6:54.991 4 1:12.268

Pass 109 8:06.246 5 1:11.255

Pass 129 9:15.605 6 1:09.359 *

Pass 147 10:27.935 7 1:12.330

Pass 162 11:42.127 8 1:14.192

Pass 176 12:56.164 9 1:14.037

Pass 192 14:05.127 10 1:08.963 *

Pass 209 15:14.882 11 1:09.755

In 226 16:42.484 12 1:27.602

Pass 266 21:10.354 13 4:27.870

No 27 HANCHIR JEAN MICHEL  / HANCHIR JULIEN

Pass 18 1:47.803

Pass 35 3:05.754 1 1:17.951 *

Pass 52 4:23.422 2 1:17.668 *

Pass 72 5:39.246 3 1:15.824 *

Pass 92 6:56.112 4 1:16.866

Pass 113 8:13.496 5 1:17.384

In 138 9:47.755 6 1:34.259

Pass 174 12:39.045 7 2:51.290

No 33 TROUVE FRANCK  / VETTESE LAURENT

Pass 5 1:30.362

Pass 23 2:43.669 1 1:13.307 *

Pass 43 3:57.525 2 1:13.856

Pass 63 5:10.705 3 1:13.180 *

Pass 83 6:25.096 4 1:14.391

Pass 103 7:38.021 5 1:12.925 *

Pass 123 8:50.086 6 1:12.065 *

Pass 140 10:02.638 7 1:12.552

Pass 156 11:15.054 8 1:12.416

Pass 171 12:30.002 9 1:14.948

Pass 189 13:41.773 10 1:11.771 *

Pass 206 14:52.801 11 1:11.028 *

Pass 221 16:04.387 12 1:11.586

Pass 235 17:15.829 13 1:11.442

Pass 246 18:27.265 14 1:11.436

Pass 254 19:39.596 15 1:12.331

Pass 263 20:51.856 16 1:12.260

No 45 CESAREO BRUNO  / HERRY NICOLAS  (Rg=6)

Pass 39 3:18.011

Pass 59 4:35.242 1 1:17.231 *

Pass 77 5:49.639 2 1:14.397 *

Pass 96 7:03.503 3 1:13.864 *

Pass 116 8:18.988 4 1:15.485

Pass 134 9:32.780 5 1:13.792 *

Pass 151 10:44.823 6 1:12.043 *

Pass 165 11:58.324 7 1:13.501

Pass 183 13:10.305 8 1:11.981 *

Pass 197 14:23.721 9 1:13.416

Pass 213 15:35.024 10 1:11.303 *

Pass 229 16:47.403 11 1:12.379

Pass 240 18:00.483 12 1:13.080

No 60 LEVEILLARD BENOIT / ROLLANG GEOFFROY

Pass 3 1:22.320

Pass 22 2:34.668 1 1:12.348 **

Pass 42 3:45.973 2 1:11.305 *

Pass 62 4:56.725 3 1:10.752 *

Pass 80 6:06.958 4 1:10.233 *

Pass 98 7:17.672 5 1:10.714

Pass 119 8:26.678 6 1:09.006 *

Pass 137 9:38.209 7 1:11.531

Pass 155 10:59.538 8 1:21.329

Pass 169 12:12.866 9 1:13.328

Pass 185 13:24.408 10 1:11.542
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No 60 LEVEILLARD BENOIT / ROLLANG GEOFFROY

Pass 202 14:35.906 11 1:11.498

Pass 216 15:46.466 12 1:10.560

Pass 231 16:58.533 13 1:12.067

Pass 243 18:11.705 14 1:13.172

Pass 252 19:20.590 15 1:08.885 *

Pass 260 20:29.670 16 1:09.080

No 63 SIGURET LOUIS  / SIGURET VICTOR  (Rg=14)

Pass 19 1:54.378

Pass 38 3:12.752 1 1:18.374 *

Pass 56 4:30.589 2 1:17.837 *

Pass 76 5:46.993 3 1:16.404 *

Pass 95 7:03.185 4 1:16.192 *

Pass 117 8:19.510 5 1:16.325

Pass 136 9:36.254 6 1:16.744

Pass 154 10:52.355 7 1:16.101 *

Pass 167 12:09.207 8 1:16.852

Pass 186 13:25.144 9 1:15.937 *

Pass 203 14:39.868 10 1:14.724 *

Pass 219 15:54.807 11 1:14.939

No 77 GUILLARD FRANCK  / CHEVRIER TEDDY

Pass 12 1:41.153

Pass 29 3:00.532 1 1:19.379 *

Pass 47 4:16.602 2 1:16.070 *

Pass 68 5:31.555 3 1:14.953 *

Pass 87 6:46.343 4 1:14.788 *

Pass 107 8:00.287 5 1:13.944 *

Pass 128 9:14.589 6 1:14.302

Pass 148 10:28.858 7 1:14.269

No 79 BOULANGER BENJAMIN  / GUILLEMIN GAËL

Pass 16 1:46.026

Pass 33 3:03.529 1 1:17.503 *

Pass 51 4:22.736 2 1:19.207

Pass 71 5:38.052 3 1:15.316 *

Pass 89 6:52.346 4 1:14.294 *

Pass 111 8:08.399 5 1:16.053

Pass 130 9:22.927 6 1:14.528

Pass 149 10:36.156 7 1:13.229 *

Pass 164 11:50.226 8 1:14.070

Pass 181 13:03.797 9 1:13.571

Pass 195 14:19.949 10 1:16.152

Pass 212 15:32.730 11 1:12.781 *

Pass 228 16:45.967 12 1:13.237

Pass 241 18:01.410 13 1:15.443

Pass 251 19:15.231 14 1:13.821

Pass 261 20:29.896 15 1:14.665

No 80 HUTTEAU STEVEN  / METZ ANTOINE  (Rg=12)

Pass 118 8:20.730

In 139 9:50.142 1 1:29.412

Pass 161 11:40.815 2 1:50.673 *

Pass 180 13:02.425 3 1:21.610 *

Pass 196 14:23.668 4 1:21.243 *

Pass 214 15:38.323 5 1:14.655 *

Pass 230 16:57.221 6 1:18.898

Pass 244 18:15.503 7 1:18.282

Pass 253 19:36.048 8 1:20.545

Pass 265 21:08.072 9 1:32.024

No 93 BOUTON RENAUD  / CASTAN CHRISTOPHE

Pass 13 1:42.107

Pass 36 3:09.162 1 1:27.055 *

Pass 58 4:34.496 2 1:25.334 *

Pass 78 5:59.417 3 1:24.921 *

Pass 99 7:23.916 4 1:24.499 *

Pass 121 8:48.263 5 1:24.347 *

Pass 141 10:12.581 6 1:24.318 *

Pass 158 11:36.454 7 1:23.873 *

Pass 177 13:00.981 8 1:24.527

Pass 199 14:25.456 9 1:24.475

No 101 LIAGRE JULIEN  / ROBERT SYLVAIN

Pass 8 1:37.924

Pass 27 2:58.328 1 1:20.404 *

Pass 48 4:17.677 2 1:19.349 *

Pass 69 5:34.938 3 1:17.261 *

Pass 88 6:51.322 4 1:16.384 *

Pass 110 8:07.937 5 1:16.615

Pass 131 9:23.965 6 1:16.028 *

Pass 170 12:14.453 7 2:50.488

Pass 188 13:32.086 8 1:17.633

Pass 205 14:49.906 9 1:17.820

Pass 222 16:07.643 10 1:17.737

Pass 238 17:24.833 11 1:17.190

Pass 250 18:41.036 12 1:16.203

Pass 258 19:57.396 13 1:16.360

No 114 PIGEON FREDERIC  / GOUDENHOOFT

Pass 6 1:36.260

Pass 25 2:54.823 1 1:18.563 *

Pass 46 4:12.159 2 1:17.336 *

Pass 66 5:27.859 3 1:15.700 *

Pass 86 6:42.624 4 1:14.765 *

Pass 106 7:57.753 5 1:15.129

Pass 127 9:12.762 6 1:15.009

Pass 146 10:27.667 7 1:14.905

Pass 163 11:43.761 8 1:16.094
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No 114 PIGEON FREDERIC  / GOUDENHOOFT

Pass 179 13:01.917 9 1:18.156

Pass 194 14:17.156 10 1:15.239

Pass 211 15:31.390 11 1:14.234 *

Pass 227 16:44.835 12 1:13.445 *

Pass 242 18:02.497 13 1:17.662

No 125 LAMY JAMES  / LAMY JIMMY  (Rg=18)

Pass 11 1:40.830

Pass 30 3:01.769 1 1:20.939 *

In 55 4:25.238 2 1:23.469

Pass 97 7:10.666 3 2:45.428

Pass 172 12:33.090 4 5:22.424

Pass 191 13:53.287 5 1:20.197 *

Pass 208 15:11.997 6 1:18.710 *

Pass 224 16:31.508 7 1:19.511

Pass 239 17:50.730 8 1:19.222

No 139 LEFRANCOIS BRUNO  / BREUIL JOHNNY

Pass 4 1:28.999

Pass 24 2:47.668 1 1:18.669 *

Pass 44 4:03.149 2 1:15.481 *

Pass 65 5:16.608 3 1:13.459 *

Pass 84 6:31.421 4 1:14.813

Pass 104 7:46.777 5 1:15.356

Pass 125 9:01.834 6 1:15.057

Pass 145 10:17.357 7 1:15.523

No 199 GUEDRA  / CHATELIN

In 108 8:00.793

No 228 BOURDIN CEDRIC  / CHENECE ERIC

Pass 20 1:57.544

Pass 40 3:22.583 1 1:25.039 *

Pass 61 4:47.191 2 1:24.608 *

Pass 81 6:08.762 3 1:21.571 *

Pass 102 7:31.212 4 1:22.450

Pass 124 8:54.338 5 1:23.126

Pass 144 10:16.550 6 1:22.212

Pass 160 11:38.935 7 1:22.385

Pass 178 13:01.744 8 1:22.809

Pass 198 14:24.149 9 1:22.405

Pass 215 15:44.827 10 1:20.678 *

In 236 17:17.907 11 1:33.080

No 359 ELINE JEROME  / VANNIER PIERRE  (Rg=11)

Pass 10 1:38.916

Pass 32 3:03.020 1 1:24.104 *

Pass 53 4:23.996 2 1:20.976 *

Pass 73 5:40.556 3 1:16.560 *

Pass 94 6:58.061 4 1:17.505

Pass 115 8:14.228 5 1:16.167 *

Pass 135 9:33.720 6 1:19.492

Pass 153 10:51.400 7 1:17.680

Pass 168 12:09.923 8 1:18.523

Pass 187 13:26.388 9 1:16.465

Pass 204 14:42.147 10 1:15.759 *

Pass 220 15:58.720 11 1:16.573

Pass 233 17:13.907 12 1:15.187 *

Pass 247 18:28.304 13 1:14.397 *

Pass 256 19:42.669 14 1:14.365 *

No 776 FLEURY PASCAL  / BIONVAL DIDIER

Pass 9 1:38.095

Pass 28 2:59.112 1 1:21.017 *

Pass 50 4:18.599 2 1:19.487 *

Pass 70 5:36.118 3 1:17.519 *

Pass 90 6:53.597 4 1:17.479 *

Pass 112 8:10.348 5 1:16.751 *

Pass 132 9:26.990 6 1:16.642 *

Pass 150 10:43.533 7 1:16.543 *

Pass 166 12:00.297 8 1:16.764

Pass 184 13:16.623 9 1:16.326 *

Pass 201 14:32.326 10 1:15.703 *

Pass 217 15:50.746 11 1:18.420

Pass 232 17:07.787 12 1:17.041

Pass 245 18:25.737 13 1:17.950

Pass 257 19:44.814 14 1:19.077

Pass 264 21:04.692 15 1:19.878

No 777 BOLLAERT DOMINIQUE  / LENEUTRE

Pass 14 1:44.440

Pass 37 3:09.857 1 1:25.417 *

Pass 60 4:35.297 2 1:25.440

Pass 79 6:00.456 3 1:25.159 *

Pass 101 7:24.839 4 1:24.383 *

Pass 122 8:48.996 5 1:24.157 *

Pass 142 10:13.478 6 1:24.482

Pass 159 11:38.746 7 1:25.268

Pass 182 13:04.821 8 1:26.075

Pass 200 14:28.931 9 1:24.110 *

Pass 218 15:51.832 10 1:22.901 *

Pass 234 17:15.495 11 1:23.663

Pass 249 18:39.898 12 1:24.403

Pass 259 20:04.728 13 1:24.830

No 891 BONVICINI DOMINIQUE  / VITE CHRISTIAN

Pass 17 1:47.711

Pass 34 3:04.115 1 1:16.404 *

Pass 49 4:17.985 2 1:13.870 *
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No 891 BONVICINI DOMINIQUE  / VITE CHRISTIAN

Pass 67 5:29.402 3 1:11.417 *

Pass 85 6:40.103 4 1:10.701 *

Pass 105 7:50.583 5 1:10.480 *

Pass 126 9:02.085 6 1:11.502

Pass 143 10:14.004 7 1:11.919

Pass 157 11:24.829 8 1:10.825

Pass 173 12:37.065 9 1:12.236

Pass 190 13:47.717 10 1:10.652

Pass 207 14:57.807 11 1:10.090 *

Pass 223 16:09.390 12 1:11.583

Pass 237 17:19.732 13 1:10.342

Pass 248 18:30.968 14 1:11.236

Pass 255 19:40.976 15 1:10.008 *

Pass 262 20:51.609 16 1:10.633


